IN
D
O
O
R
Type: Fixture:
STELLA 1.3
Slim Architectural Linear

4 -  4 FT
8 - 8 FT**
ORDERING INFORMATION
1/5
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more
information. **8FT or longer is unable to be wall-mounted.
--- - - - - --
Pendant Mount Options Additional Options (Ordered Separately)
-
R - Recessed
CL - (custom
length)
CC - (Custom
color)
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF4213 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 1.3"
SPJ - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
2RC -
(2 in. Round Non Power Feed)
4RCPF -
(4 in. Round Power Feed)
2SC -
(2 in. Square Non Power Feed)
4SCPF -
(4 in. Square Power Feed)
Emergency
Backup
1020 - (10w/15w/20w) 2ft only
2040 - (20w/30w/40w) 4ft only
4080 - (40w/60w/80w) 8ft only
SSL13
(Stella Slim
Linear 1.3")
MR - Micro Reflector
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without noticeShawnee, Kansas USA
SSL13 -
3CCTB -
(35K/40K/50K)
Type: Fixture:
2/4
IN
D
O
O
R
Slim Architectural Linear
MOUNTING Product Dimension
WALL - The slim form factor of this product
makes it ideal for illuminating walls in a
variety of settings, including corridors,
hallways, lobbies, and general purpose
rooms.
PENDANT - For areas that have ample ceiling
height. By utilizing the indirect lighting option, it
effectively illuminates the space, enhancing
comfort and ambiance.
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without noticeShawnee, Kansas USA
STELLA 1.3
PENDANT FEEDS
Note: Standard Configuration:1pc 4”canopy+ 1pc” 2” canopy
Please specify if need to be custom.
2RC
2 in. Round
Non Power Feed